State of Utah	Rev. 134ED57	
SUBSCRIPTION AGREEMENT & REFUND POLICY		
IN8 Technologies LLC		

Version Date: January 1, 2024

Subscription Agreement & Refund Policy

Thanks for Purchasing our Services at IN8 Technologies LLC

BY USING OR ACCESSING THE WEBSITE, YOU ARE ACCEPTING THE PRACTICES DESCRIBED IN OUR:

Terms of Use: Privacy Policy: Refund Policy: KYC Policy:

1.1.0 Refund Policy

The Company offers a ten (10) calendar day 100% refund policy on all INITIAL purchases. (Installment Payment or Restocking Fees are non-refundable). We strive for consumer satisfaction, so upon purchase we urge all members to login and engage with our products and services. If a member is dissatisfied for any reason during the first 10 days from their purchase, they may request a full 100% refund. After that, they may cancel their account at any time. A member simply cancels their account and their future billing is discontinued. The member must submit their cancellation and refund request in writing to admin@in8tech.com

1.1.1 Refund Policy after Ten Days

If the member cancels **after** ten (10) days, they **will not** receive a refund (partial or otherwise). We will cancel their subscription and they will no longer be billed. Access to the member site will be in place until their subscription billing period ends.

CONTACT US

In order to resolve any concern regarding the Company Policies or to receive further information regarding use of the Company Services, please contact Company as set forth below

IN8 Technologies LLC

769 Tanglewood Loop North Salt Lake, UT 84054 Email: admin@in8tech.com

Phone: 3853016320